FORD MOTOR CO

Form 4

March 06, 2017

FORM 4

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION Washington, D.C. 20549

OMB Number:

January 31, Expires: 2005

3235-0287

OMB APPROVAL

Estimated average burden hours per 0.5 response...

Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OF **SECURITIES**

Form 5 Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, obligations Section 17(a) of the Public Utility Holding Company Act of 1935 or Section may continue. 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940 See Instruction

1(b).

(Print or Type Responses)

1. Name and Address of Reporting Person * Pittel Kimberly L			2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol FORD MOTOR CO [F]	5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer		
(Last)	(First)	(Middle)	3. Date of Earliest Transaction	(Check all applicable)		
ONE AMERICAN ROAD			(Month/Day/Year) 03/02/2017	Director 10% Owner _X Officer (give title Other (specify below) Group Vice President		
	(Street)		4. If Amendment, Date Original Filed(Month/Day/Year)	6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing(Check Applicable Line) _X_ Form filed by One Reporting Person		
DEARBORN	I, MI 48126			Form filed by More than One Reporting Person		
(City)	(State)	(Zip)	Table I - Non-Derivative Securities	Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned		
1 Title of	2 Transaction	Date 2A Dee	emed 3 4 Securities Acquir	red 5 Amount of 6 7 Nature o		

(City)	(State)	(Zip) Tabl	le I - Non-D	Derivative	Secui	rities Acq	uired, Disposed o	of, or Beneficia	lly Owned
1.Title of Security (Instr. 3)	2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	2A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	3. Transactio Code (Instr. 8)	4. Securion(A) or D (Instr. 3,	ispose	d of (D)	5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s)	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)
Common			Code V	Amount	(D)	Price	(Instr. 3 and 4)		
Common Stock, \$0.01 par value	03/03/2017		M(1)	4,143	A	(1)	21,067	D	
Common Stock, \$0.01 par value	03/03/2017		F(2)	1,477	D	\$ 12.64	19,590	D	
Common Stock, \$0.01 par value							616	I	By Company Plan

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.

SEC 1474 (9-02)

Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	4. Transactio Code (Instr. 8)	5. Number on Derivative Securities Acquired Disposed (Instr. 3, 4	e (A) or of (D)	6. Date Exer Expiration D (Month/Day	ate	7. Title and 2. Underlying (Instr. 3 and	Securities
				Code V	(A)	(D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Shares
Ford Stock Units	(3)	03/03/2017		M <u>(3)</u>		4,143	(3)	(3)	Common Stock, \$0.01 par value	4,143
Ford Stock Units	<u>(4)</u>	03/02/2017		A(4)	27,646		<u>(4)</u>	<u>(4)</u>	Common Stock, \$0.01 par value	27,646

Reporting Owners

Reporting Owner Name / Address Relationships

Director 10% Owner Officer Other

Pittel Kimberly L

ONE AMERICAN ROAD Group Vice President DEARBORN, MI 48126

Signatures

Jerome F. Zaremba, Attorney-in-Fact 03/06/2017

**Signature of Reporting Person Date

Explanation of Responses:

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
- (1) The reported transaction involved the conversion, without payment by me, of Ford Stock Units into shares of Common Stock under the Company's 2008 Long-Term Incentive Plan.
- (2) These shares were withheld by the Company to cover my income tax liability relating to a grant to me of Common Stock under the Company's 2008 Long-Term Incentive Plan.

Reporting Owners 2

- These Ford Restricted Stock Units were acquired under the Company's 2008 Long-Term Incentive Plan without payment by me. These (3) Ford Restricted Stock Units will be converted and distributed to me, without payment, in shares of Common Stock to the extent of 33% after one year from the date of grant (03/03/2016), 66% after two years, and in full after three years.
- These Ford Restricted Stock Units were acquired under the Company's 2008 Long-Term Incentive Plan without payment by me. These (4) Ford Restricted Stock Units will be converted and distributed to me, without payment, in shares of Common Stock to the extent of 33% after one year from the date of grant (03/02/2017), 66% after two years, and in full after three years.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number. DISPLAY: block; MARGIN-LEFT: 0pt; TEXT-INDENT: 0pt; LINE-HEIGHT: 1.25; MARGIN-RIGHT: 0pt" align="center">Schedule 13G

WAROIN-N	dom. opt ang	gii= ceittei >3eiledule 13e	J			
*****	******					
Item 1.	(a) (b)	Issuer:		ERGY TRANSFER PARTNERS, LP 2838 Woodside		
Dallas, Texa	` '		-			
Item 2. Capital Adv	(a) isors, L.P.	Filing Persons:	Kayne Anderson	Richard A. Kayne		
		resses: 1800 Ave Second Floor Angeles, CA 90067	Second	1800 Avenue of the Stars, Second Floor Los Angeles, CA 90067		
(c) Richard A. I	Citizenship Kayne is a U.S.	•	Capital Advisors, L.P. is a Ca	llifornia limited partnership		
	(d) of Securities:		Title of Cla Common			
	(e)	Cusip	Number:	29273R109		
Item 3. I	f this statement	is filed pursuant to Rule 1	3d-1(b) or 13d-2(b), check w	hether the person filing is a:		
	~	n Capital Advisors, L.P., is isers Act of 1940.	s an investment adviser regist	tered under section 203 of the		
Item 4.			Ownership			
(a)	Amount B	eneficially Owned:				
Kayne Ande Richard A. I	^	lvisors, L.P. Managed Acc	counts	5,493,444 5,493,444		
(b)	Percent of	Class:		5.14%		
(c)	Number o (i) (ii) (iii)	*	person has: so vote or direct to vote er to vote or direct the vote	0 5,493,444 0		

sole power to dispose or direct the disposition shared power to dispose or direct the disposition of

(iv)

5,493,444

PAGE 3 OF 8

United States Securities and Exchange Commission

Schedule 13G

Item 5. Ownership of Five Percent or Less of a Class

If this statement is being filed to report the fact that as of the date hereof the reporting persons have ceased to be the beneficial owner of more than five percent of the class of securities, check the following [].

Not applicable.

Item 6. Ownership of More than Five Percent on Behalf of Another Person.

Not applicable.

Item 7. Identification and Classification of the Subsidiary Which Acquired the Security Being Reported on By the Parent Holding Company

Not applicable.

Item 8. Identification and Classification of Members of the Group

Not applicable

Item 9. Notice of Dissolution of Group
Not applicable

Item 10. Certification

By signing below we certify that, to the best of our knowledge and belief, the securities referred to above were acquired in the ordinary course of business and were not acquired for the purpose of and do not have the effect of changing or influencing the control of the issuer of such securities and were not acquired in connection with or as a participant in any transaction having such purposes or effect.

PAGE 4 OF 8

United States
Securities and Exchange Commission

Schedule 13G

Energy Transfer Partners, L.P.(Issuer)

SIGNATURE

After reasonable inquiry and to the best of my knowledge and belief, I certify that the information set forth in this statement is true, complete and correct.

February 9, 2006 Date

/S/ RICHARD A. KAYNE Richard A. Kayne

KAYNE ANDERSON CAPITAL ADVISORS, L.P.

By: Kayne Anderson Investment Management, Inc.

By: /S/ DAVID J. SHLADOVSKY

David J. Shladovsky, Secretary

PAGE 5 OF 8

JOINT FILING AGREEMENT PURSUANT TO RULE 13d-1(f)(1)

This agreement is made pursuant to Rule 13d-1(f)(1) under the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 (the "Act") by and between the parties listed below, each referred to herein as a "Joint Filer." The Joint Filers agree that a statement of beneficial ownership as required by Section 13(d) of the Act and the Rules thereunder may be filed on each of their behalf on Schedule 13D or Schedule 13G, as appropriate, and that said joint filing may thereafter be amended by further joint filings. The Joint Filers state that they each satisfy the requirements for making a joint filing under Rule 13d-1.

February 9, 2006 Date

/S/ RICHARD A. KAYNE Richard A. Kayne

KAYNE ANDERSON CAPITAL ADVISORS, L.P.

By: Kayne Anderson Investment Management, Inc.

By: /S/ DAVID J. SHLADOVSKY

David J. Shladovsky, Secretary

PAGE 6 OF 8

United States
Securities and Exchange Commission

Schedule 13G

B o xThe reported units are owned by investment accounts (investment limited partnerships, a registered investment 9. company and institutional accounts) managed, with discretion to purchase or sell securities, by Kayne Anderson Capital Advisors, L.P., as a registered investment adviser.

Kayne Anderson Capital Advisors, L.P. is the general partner (or general partner of the general partner) of the limited partnerships and investment adviser to the other accounts. Richard A. Kayne is the controlling shareholder of the corporate owner of Kayne Anderson Investment Management, Inc., the general partner of Kayne Anderson Capital Advisors, L.P. Mr. Kayne is also a limited partner of each of the limited partnerships and a shareholder of the registered investment company. Kayne Anderson Capital Advisors, L.P. disclaims beneficial ownership of the units reported, except those units attributable to it by virtue of its general partner interests in the limited partnerships. Mr. Kayne disclaims beneficial ownership of the units reported, except those units held by him or attributable to him by virtue of his limited partnership interests in the limited partnerships, his indirect interest in the interest of Kayne Anderson Capital Advisors, L.P. in the limited partnerships, and his ownership of common stock of the registered investment company.

PAGE 7 OF 8

UNDERTAKING

The undersigned agree jointly to file the attached Statement of Beneficial Ownership on Schedule 13G with the U.S. Securities Exchange Commission and Energy Transfer partners, L.P.

Dated: February 9, 2006

/S/ RICHARD A. KAYNE Richard A. Kayne

KAYNE ANDERSON CAPITAL ADVISORS, L.P.

By: Kayne Anderson Investment Management, Inc.

By: /S/ DAVID J. SHLADOVSKY

David J. Shladovsky, Secretary

PAGE 8 OF 8